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Kl. Klassekontaktar Mail Tlf: 

1.kl 
 

Tonje Joa 
Jan Stian Abrahamsen 

tonjejoa@hotmail.com 
janstianabrahamsen@gmail.com  

957 47 283 
995 28 333 

2.kl Ann-Mari Dalva 
Idar Tjetland Dalva 
Magnus Winther 
Charlotte Marie Sulen 

annmari.pedersen@outlook.com 
idar.tdalva@live.com 
wintherslife@gmail.com 
cmsulen@gmail.com 

40496535 
99341225 
99344460 
46471955 

3.kl Eli Gilje Burchill 
Camilla Solgård Mellingen 

eligilje@hotmail.com 
cami_h80@hotmail.com 

48402579 
40825737 

4.kl Eli Gilje Burchill 
Karoline Nernæs 

eligilje@hotmail.com 
nernaes_karoline@hotmail.com 

48402579 
94411733 

5.kl Astrid Marie Grønnerud 
Morten K.A. Rønneberg 

astrid.marie94@hotmail.com 
ronneberg@outlook.com 

40749763 
46884488 

6.kl Linda Cesilje Madland 
Linn Øvstebø 

lindacesilje@gmail.com 
linn1990@msn.com 

92068526 
45262203 

7.kl Bartlomiej J. Szczechowicz 
Silje Espeland Sømme 

szczechowicz.bartek@gmail.com 
s_espeland@hotmail.com 

41384699 
98022035 

8.kl Joanna Maria Szalek 
Paulina Anna Zyglinska 

xally30@icloud.com 
paulinka209@wp.pl 

46221116 
40599207 

9.kl Bjørn-Erik Omland 
Mirco Marocchioli 

beomland@yahoo.no 
mirco@lyse.net 

93496562 
95074150 

10.kl Ketil Steine 
Katarzyna Maria Osikowicz 

ketil86@hotmail.com 
kasia84pl@gmail.com 

46642369 
93896644 
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